
Number of 

Securities

Type of Security (F-Fully 

Paid, P-Partly Paid, L-

lock-in etc)

Physical/              

Demat

5000 1 5000 Fully Paid up & Lock In 25/05/2017 30/05/2018 Demat

5000 5001 10000 Fully Paid up & Lock In 25/05/2017 30/05/2018 Demat

24000 10001 34000 Fully Paid up & Lock In 25/05/2017 30/05/2018 Demat

60000 34001 94000 Fully Paid up & Lock In 25/05/2017 30/05/2018 Demat

16000 94001 110000 Fully Paid up & Lock In 25/05/2017 30/05/2018 Demat

100000 110001 210000 Fully Paid up & Lock In 25/05/2017 30/05/2018 Demat

40000 210001 250000 Fully Paid up & Lock In 25/05/2017 30/05/2018 Demat

262000 250001 512000 Fully Paid up & Lock In 25/05/2017 30/05/2018 Demat

49950 512001 561950 Fully Paid up & Lock In 25/05/2017 30/05/2018 Demat

10 561951 561960 Fully Paid up & Lock In 25/05/2017 30/05/2018 Demat

10 561961 561970 Fully Paid up & Lock In 25/05/2017 30/05/2018 Demat

10 561971 561980 Fully Paid up & Lock In 25/05/2017 30/05/2018 Demat

10 561981 561990 Fully Paid up & Lock In 25/05/2017 30/05/2018 Demat

10 561991 562000 Fully Paid up & Lock In 25/05/2017 30/05/2018 Demat

419200 562001 981200 Fully Paid up & Lock In 25/05/2017 30/05/2018 Demat

38000 981201 1019200 Fully Paid up & Lock In 25/05/2017 30/05/2018 Demat

65000 1019201 1084200 Fully Paid up & Lock In 25/05/2017 30/05/2018 Demat

60000 1084201 1144200 Fully Paid up & Lock In 25/05/2017 30/05/2018 Demat

1430839 1144201 2575039 Fully Paid up & Lock In 25/05/2017 30/05/2020 Demat

1497611 2575040 4072650 Fully Paid up & Lock In 25/05/2017 30/05/2018 Demat

129000 4072651 4201650 Fully Paid up & Lock In 25/05/2017 30/05/2018 Demat

375000 4201651 4576650 Fully Paid up & Lock In 25/05/2017 30/05/2018 Demat

30 4576651 4576680 Fully Paid up & Lock In 25/05/2017 30/05/2018 Demat

30 4576681 4576710 Fully Paid up & Lock In 25/05/2017 30/05/2018 Demat

30 4576711 4576740 Fully Paid up & Lock In 25/05/2017 30/05/2018 Demat

30 4576741 4576770 Fully Paid up & Lock In 25/05/2017 30/05/2018 Demat

30 4576771 4576800 Fully Paid up & Lock In 25/05/2017 30/05/2018 Demat

200000 4576801 4776800 Fully Paid up & Lock In 25/05/2017 30/05/2018 Demat

47500 4776801 4824300 Fully Paid up & Lock In 25/05/2017 30/05/2018 Demat

27500 4824301 4851800 Fully Paid up & Lock In 25/05/2017 30/05/2018 Demat

1962000 4851801 6813800 Fully Paid up Demat

6813800 TOTAL

Free

Distinctive Numbers 

Range

Date up to which 

Securities are under Lock -

in 
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